
 

 

 

 

Großkaliber 16. Februar 2017 
  Schütze S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Summe Mouche Zehner 

Orth Hans-Peter M M M M M 10 10 10 10 9 99 5 4 

Karner Franz M M M 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 3 6 

Grömer Josef M 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 1 4 

Hübl Werner 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 0 3 

Dorner Stephan M 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91 1 3 

Kilian Reinhard M 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 1 3 

Eisen Thomas M M M 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 3 0 

Fuit Gerhard M 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 1 2 

Schöllerl Wolfgang 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89 0 2 

Sommer Michael M 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 1 1 

Stepanoy Gerhard M 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 86 1 2 

Peter Roland M 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 1 1 

Widhalm Stefan 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 0 1 

Koukal Christian 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 0 1 

Wenzl Franz M 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 4 80 1 2 

Widhalm Wolfgang 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 78 0 0 

Krizanovic Ivica 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 77 0 0 

Havlicek Leopold 10 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 74 0 1 

Friml Alfred 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 4 64 0 0 

Murlasits Herbert 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 63 0 0 

Murlasits Thomas 10 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 57 0 1 

Legner Klaus 9 7 7 7 7 6 3 3 3 3 55 0 0 

Kleinkaliber 16. Februar 2017 
  Schütze S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Summe Mouche Zehner 

Orth Hans-Peter M M M M 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 4 4 

Sommer Michael M M M 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 3 4 

Kilian Reinhard M M 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 2 4 

Karner Franz M M 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 2 3 

Hübl Werner 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 0 4 

Havlicek Leopold M M M 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 93 3 3 

Widhalm Stefan M M M 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 3 0 

Eisen Thomas M M 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 2 1 

Friml Alfred M 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 92 1 4 

Orth Hans Gerhard M 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 1 2 

Grömer Josef M 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 90 1 3 

Koukal Christian 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 0 3 

Murlasits Thomas M M M 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 3 0 

Murlasits Herbert M 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 88 1 2 

Peter Roland M 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87 1 2 

Widhalm Wolfgang M 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 1 1 

Schöllerl Wolfgang M 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84 1 1 

Krizanovic Ivica M 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 79 1 1 

Stepanoy Gerhard 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 79 0 0 

Fuit Gerhard 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 68 0 0 
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